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CHANGE ORDERS — SHOPPES OF CONGAREE

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

Furnish labor & material to
install beams, and edge angles
where CHU walls were removed by others.

Architect change to front entrance
(Brick Planters).

Furnish & ifnstall metal siding
facade in front masard roof soffit.
Re-use existing on back of roof,

Clean-Up of construction debris by others

Furnish & install additional grading
and asphalt paving per Owner's directions

Rework metal roof to divert water flow

Clean sidewalk

wx 22m{844

AMOUNTI OF

€.0.

$6,000.30

Void

14,606.80

337.48

22,228.00
1,475.02

200.00

*ONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)
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