

CHANGE ORDERS - SHOPPES OF CONGAREE

		DESCRIPTION OF WORK	AMOUNT OF C.O.
Change Order	1.	Furnish labor & material to install beams, and edge angles where CMU walls were removed by others.	\$6,000.30
Change Order	2.	Architect change to front entrance (Brick Planters).	Void
Change Order	3.	Furnish & install metal siding facade in front masard roof soffit. Re-use existing on back of roof.	14,606.80
Change Order	4.	Clean-Up of construction debris by others	337.48
Change Order	5.	Furnish & install additional grading and asphalt paving per Owner's directions	22,228.00
Change Order	6.	Rework metal roof to divert water flow	1,475.02
Change Order	7.	Clean sidewalk	200.00

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)



